Eight-Digit Addition (Q)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

56.813.791
+ 52.219.302

32.121.239
+ 84.708.540

96.407.853
+ 22.824.672

66.314.153
+ 64.919.285

13.216.057
+ 15.892.527

44.429.376
+ 42.951.953

50.198.853
+ 41.519.618

99.515.285
+ 72.781.546

52.900.326
+ 15.727.068

79.956.510
+ 62.340.675

24.654.040
+ 62.226.177

27.749.864
+ 62.501.864

40.096.788
+ 76.595.483

35.271.733
+ 81.741.472

63.749.225
+ 14.359.124
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Eight-Digit Addition (Q) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

56.813.791
+ 52.219.302

109.033.093

96.407.853
+ 22.824.672

119.232.525

66.314.153
+ 64.919.285

131.233.438

13.216.057
+ 15.892.527

29.108.584

52.900.326
+ 15.727.068

32.121.239
+ 84.708.540

116.829.779

44.429.376
+ 42.951.953

87.381.329

50.198.853
+ 41.519.618

91.718.471

99.515.285
+ 72.781.546

172.296.831

79.956.510
+ 62.340.675

24.654.040
+ 62.226.177

86.880.217

27.749.864
+ 62.501.864

90.251.728

40.096.788
+ 76.595.483

116.692.271

35.271.733
+ 81.741.472

68.627.394

142.297.185

117.013.205

63.749.225
+ 14.359.124

78.108.349
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